Krome ~\\

Barista Tools

Flushed / Recessed Knock Box SS304

dispense™ .

Stainless Steel Counter Top Knock Box with
Made of 100% Stainless Steel for Durability

reduced impact noise
Sleek design make these units easy to clean

C433

Brushed Stainless

AQ

Brushed Finish

C433

Includes Hush Gasket & removable NBR rubber knock bar for
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Options Available

Part Number

Part Name

C884

Knock box Chute

Product Dimensions:-

[152.052]
5.99

[186]
7.32

[99.800]
3.93
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